
 

 

 

Brickyard Plantation  

Open Houses 

Thursday, August 13  

12:00 PM—2:00 PM 

 

MLS# 15010604         $665,000                 

Marcia Wray   843.200.2199   

mwray@carolinaone.com 

2564 John Boone Court   

$200 GIFT CARD DRAWING!! ENTER TO WIN AT EACH HOME! 

MLS# 15017482         $419,900 

Chip Warley   843.224.3277  

chipwarley@hotmail.com 

MLS# 15020380             $725,000 

Jon Stroud 843.343.7844   

jstroud@stroudfinehomes.com 

2650 Magnolia Place Court 

1232 Wynnwood Court  2612 Daniels Pointe Blvd 

1364 Old Brickyard Road  2750 Christ Church Court  

1392 Lakecrest Court  

MLS# 15013879           $600,000                 

Bobette Fisher 843.224.6375 

bobette@bobette.net 

MLS# 1421623           $1,575,000    

Amy Templeton   843.425.4100 

atempleton@carolinaone.com 

MLS# 15011419            $658,000 

Lora Goolsby  843.478.0177   

lora.goolsby@carolinaone.com 

MLS# 15016180             $819,000                 

Randy Drew 843.345.1249 

rdrew131@comcast.net 

2754 Christ Church Court 

MLS# 15007114              $565,000    

Amy Templeton   843.425.4100 

atempleton@carolinaone.com 

MLS# 15021230              $890,000                 

Brandon Breaux 843.296.2159 

brandonbreaux@kw.com 

1347 Old Brickyard Road 


